Eesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

free practice 1 - 10 minutes 28.04.2017 09:00 . ..-...
| Practice started at 9:00:45 . .

Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 : Theodor TOOBAL 56.391 R

2 < Hugo RAJAMETS 1:00.586 = = : i vwem e o

3 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:09.939 = s ¢ o mas e o

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:15 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 1 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 9:00:45

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
28.04.2017 09:00 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 58.836 +2.445 9:07:28.226

2 m 9:08:24.617

3 56.803 +0.412 9:09:21.420
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 1:01.815 +1.229 9:08:20.082

2 1:00.586 9:09:20.668
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:13.756 +3.817 9:03:29.107

2 1:10.211 +0.272 9:04:39.318

3 1:13.946 +4.007 9:05:53.264

4 1:09.939 9:07:03.203

5 1:11.910 +1.971 9:08:15.113

6 1:12.259 +2.320 9:09:27.372

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:26

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

free practice 2 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 10:41:52

28.04.2017 10:40 .

_

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 48.487 IR
2 ~ Chris-Robin TRAKS-KAL/ 50.746 = w» = & wwes oo o
3 : Theodor TOOBAL 53.693 s v ¢ omees  om ow
4 « Hugo RAJAMETS 55.527 0 w6 wewn e om
5 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:05.064 7 o @ ¢ wewm e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:32

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 2 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 10:41:52

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
28.04.2017 10:40
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:12.174 +7.110 10:49:08.447
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 48.487 10:47:09.335
2 48.813 +0.326 10:47:58.148
3 52.222 +3.735 10:48:50.370
4 48.933 +0.446 10:49:39.303
(77) Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM
1 56.288 +5.542 10:43:01.855
2 51.333 +0.587 10:43:53.188
3 50.975 +0.229 10:44:44.163
4 53.116 +2.370 10:45:37.279
5 m 10:46:28.025
6 51.391 +0.645 10:47:19.416
7 51.699 +0.953 10:48:11.115
8 51.408 +0.662 10:49:02.523
9 52.704 +1.958 10:49:55.227
(1) Theodor TOOBAL
1 56.327 +2.634 10:43:01.584
2 58.294 +4.601 10:43:59.878
3 54.454 +0.761 10:44:54.332
4 53.844 +0.151 10:45:48.176
5 54.790 +1.097 10:46:42.966
6 54.118 +0.425 10:47:37.084
7 54.179 +0.486 10:48:31.263
8 m 10:49:24.956
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 56.653 +1.126 10:43:01.311
2 1:04.981 +9.454 10:44:06.292
3 55.921 +0.394 10:45:02.213
4 10:45:57.740
5 57.380 +1.853 10:46:55.120
6 58.452 +2.925 10:47:53.572
7 57.426 +1.899 10:48:50.998
8 56.986 +1.459 10:49:47.984
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:09.511 +4.447 10:43:26.959
2 10:44:32.023
3 1:10.533 +5.469 10:45:42.556
4 1:07.104 +2.040 10:46:49.660
5 1:06.613 +1.549 10:47:56.273
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:36

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

free practice 3 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 12:21:48

28.04.2017 12:20 .

_

Il
o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 48.000 -
2 » Chris-Robin TRAKS-KAL/ 51,853 = s & ¢ wbe e o
3 : Theodor TOOBAL 52,920 w o s o e e oe
4 + Hugo RAJAMETS 55.806 = ¢ o owewn  men o
5 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:02.183 = e s ¢ mmem e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:41

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 3 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 12:21:48

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
28.04.2017 12:20
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:02.434 +0.251 12:24:41.214
(55) Meryl PELDES Cl 1:02.183 | 122543357
1 48.670 +0.670 12:23:01.115 4 1:07.007 +4.824 12:26:50.404
2 48.633 +0.633 12:23:49.748 5 1:08.431 +6.248 12:27:58.835
3 50.159 +2.159 12:24:39.907 6 1:13.956 +11.773 12:29:12.791
4 48.199 +0.199 12:25:28.106
5 12:26:16.106
6 48.386 +0.386 12:27:04.492
7 48.625 +0.625 12:27:53.117
8 49.160 +1.160 12:28:42.277
9 49,150 +1.150 12:29:31.427
(77) Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM
1 59.182 +7.329 12:23:13.127
2 54.156 +2.303 12:24:07.283
3 m 12:24:59.136
4 52.213 +0.360 12:25:51.349
5 59.473 +7.620 12:26:50.822
6 52.897 +1.044 12:27:43.719
7 53.829 +1.976 12:28:37.548
8 54.979 +3.126 12:29:32.527
(1) Theodor TOOBAL
1 54.573 +1.653 12:23:21.131
2 53.462 +0.542 12:24:14.503
3 m 12:25:07.513
4 54.160 +1.240 12:26:01.673
5 54.391 +1.471 12:26:56.064
6 54.462 +1.542 12:27:50.526
7 54.509 +1.589 12:28:45.035
8 53.742 +0.822 12:29:38.777
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 57.157 +1.351 12:23:23.518
2 57.207 +1.401 12:24:20.725
3 56.985 +1.179 12:25:17.710
4 56.156 +0.350 12:26:13.866
5 56.494 +0.688 12:27:10.360
6 12:28:06.166
7 57.390 +1.584 12:29:03.556
8 58.151 +2.345 12:30:01.707
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:06.567 +4.384 12:23:38.780
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:45

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

free practice 4 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 14:35:19

28.04.2017 14:35 .

_

Il
o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 47.917 R
2 » Chris-Robin TRAKS-KAL/ 49,663 w« e = o woe oo o
3 < Hugo RAJAMETS 52,460 o v ¢ e e om
4 - Theodor TOOBAL 54,150 = o0 s 7 owems  wwom
5 - Ron Osvald ALGRE L:01.386 w5 s e e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:50

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 4 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 14:35:19

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
28.04.2017 14:35 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
(55) Meryl PELDES 1 1:05.482 +4.096 14:40:26.200
1 14:36:38.651 2 1:04.042 +2.656 14:41:30.242
2 48.596 +0.679 14:37:27.247 3 1:04.117 +2.731 14:42:34.359
3 48.606 +0.689 14:38:15.853 4 1:01.984 +0.598 14:43:36.343
4 48.847 +0.930 14:39:04.700 5 14:44:37.729
5 48.149 +0.232 14:39:52.849
6 48.762 +0.845 14:40:41.611
7 48.984 +1.067 14:41:30.595
8 49.296 +1.379 14:42:19.891
9 49,283 +1.366 14:43:00.174
10 48.926 +1.009 14:43:58.100
11 49.635 +1.718 14:44:47.735
(77) Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM
1 49,738 +0.075 14:38:46.957
2 49.866 +0.203 14:39:36.823
3 50.502 +0.839 14:40:27.325
4 50.858 +1.195 14:41:18.183
5 14:42:07.846
6 53.152 +3.489 14:43:00.998
7 53.081 +3.418 14:43:54.079
8 52.799 +3.136 14:44:46.878
9 1:02.679 +13.016 14:45:49.557
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 54.567 +2.107 14:38:33.667
2 53.647 +1.187 14:39:27.314
3 54.379 +1.919 14:40:21.693
4 m 14:41:14.153
5 53.272 +0.812 14:42:07.425
6 53.465 +1.005 14:43:00.890
7 52.966 +0.506 14:43:53.856
8 52.849 +0.389 14:44:46.705
(1) Theodor TOOBAL
1 54.539 +0.389 14:40:04.092
2 55.481 +1.331 14:40:59.573
3 54.879 +0.729 14:41:54.452
4 54.997 +0.847 14:42:49.449
5 m 14:43:43.509
6 54.393 +0.243 14:44:37.992
7 1:00.375 +6.225 14:45:38.367
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 15:48:56

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

free practice 5 - 10 minutes 28.04.2017 16:15 . ..-...
| Practice started at 16:15:53 . .

Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 ~ Chris-Robin TRAKS-KAL/ 50.411 R T

2 : Theodor TOOBAL 53.679 s m i u wem  we om

3 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:02.056 e w7 s n mee owen ow
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at:

Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:00 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 5 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 16:15:53

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

28.04.2017 16:15 -

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:03.081 +1.025 16:27:01.689
(77) Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM 11 1:03.776 +1.720 16:28:05.465
1 16:17:09.773 12 1:03.854 +1.798 16:29:09.319
2 54.727 +4.316 16:18:04.500
3 50.589 +0.178 16:18:55.089
4 50.924 +0.513 16:19:46.013
5 52.183 +1.772 16:20:38.196
6 51.419 +1.008 16:21:29.615
7 52.612 +2.201 16:22:22.227
8 53.453 +3.042 16:23:15.680
9 52.031 +1.620 16:24:07.711
10 51.331 +0.920 16:24:59.042
11 51.062 +0.651 16:25:50.104
12 52.138 +1.727 16:26:42.242
13 51.278 +0.867 16:27:33.520
14 51.288 +0.877 16:28:24.808
15 51.376 +0.965 16:29:16.184
(1) Theodor TOOBAL
m 16:17:09.196
2 55.043 +1.364 16:18:04.239
3 56.048 +2.369 16:19:00.287
4 56.020 +2.341 16:19:56.307
5 56.689 +3.010 16:20:52.996
6 54.375 +0.696 16:21:47.371
7 1:02.098 +8.419 16:22:49.469
8 56.337 +2.658 16:23:45.806
9 55.551 +1.872 16:24:41.357
10 55.282 +1.603 16:25:36.639
11 55.192 +1.513 16:26:31.831
12 55.100 +1.421 16:27:26.931
13 54.487 +0.808 16:28:21.418
14 53.769 +0.090 16:29:15.187
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:04.353 +2.297 16:17:26.996
2 1:07.086 +5.030 16:18:34.082
3 1:05.650 +3.594 16:19:39.732
4 1:02.511 +0.455 16:20:42.243
5 1:03.300 +1.244 16:21:45.543
6 1:03.447 +1.391 16:22:48.990
7 1:05.127 +3.071 16:23:54.117
8 1:02.435 +0.379 16:24:56.552
9 m 16:25:58.608
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:06

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Fastest time's day 1 .
Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 55 Meryl PELDES 47-917 free practice 4 - 10 minutes
2 77 Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM 49.663 1.746
3 46 H ugo RAJAM ETS 5 2.460 4.543 free practice 4 - 10 minutes
4 1 ThEOdOI‘ TOO BAL 5 2_ 9 20 5.003 free practice 3 - 10 minutes
5 9 Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:01.386 1349 e practce 4 - 10 s

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:17 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

warm up - 7 minutes

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Practice started at 9:53:26

29.04.2017 09:48 .

_

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 56.816 I
2 « Hugo RAJAMETS 57.748 o= w5 5 wwem e o
3 ~ Chris-Robin TRAKS-KAL/ 1:01.077 = = = 5 e e o
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:26.530 = =m 2 2 mew e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:21

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

warm up - 7 minutes 29.04.2017 09:48 -

Practice started at 9:53:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(55) Meryl PELDES
9:55:05.286

2 56.950 +0.134 9:56:02.236
3 58.292 +1.476 9:57:00.528
4 58.378 +1.562 9:57:58.906
5 58.253 +1.437 9:58:57.159

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 1:00.339 +2.591 9:55:12.510

2 1:00.412 +2.664 9:56:12.922
3 59.662 +1.914 9:57:12.584
4 59.415 +1.667 9:58:11.999
5

57.748 9:59:09.747

(77) Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM

1 1:03.522 +2.445 9:55:29.040
1:05.169 +4.092 9:56:34.209
1:09.589 +8.512 9:57:43.798
1:01.884 +0.807 9:58:45.682

1:01.077 9:59:46.759

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 2:38.796 +1:12.266 9:57:32.682

uaua b~ WN

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:24 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.
final - 10 laps 29.04.2017 11:18 . . - .

H EH B
Qualifying started at 11:33:58 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 <« Hugo RAJAMETS 55.948 D een e o
2 » Chris-Robin TRAKS-KAL/ 56.357 o= o ¢ o wwm e o
3 = Meryl PELDES 56.549 oo wn ¢ o sswem e om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE L:07.501 w0 s 5 ¢ mew  men om
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:29 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV II etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

final - 10 laps
Qualifying started at 11:33:58

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
29.04.2017 11:18
L] n

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 1:02.907 +6.959 11:35:12.531
2 56.206 +0.258 11:36:08.737
3 11:37:04.685
4 56.247 +0.299 11:38:00.932
5 56.041 +0.093 11:38:56.973
6 1:02.247 +6.299 11:39:59.220
7 56.217 +0.269 11:40:55.437
8 55.988 +0.040 11:41:51.425
9 57.867 +1.919 11:42:49.292
10 56.406 +0.458 11:43:45.698
(77) Chris-Robin TRAKS-KALAM
1 1:05.736 +9.379 11:35:15.746
2 1:04.012 +7.655 11:36:19.758
3 1:02.020 +5.663 11:37:21.778
4 56.523 +0.166 11:38:18.301
5 57.371 +1.014 11:39:15.672
6 11:40:12.029
7 56.686 +0.329 11:41:08.715
8 1:06.815 +10.458 11:42:15.530
9 56.451 +0.094 11:43:11.981
10 57.399 +1.042 11:44:09.380
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 1:10.137 +13.588 11:35:19.266
2 1:03.551 +7.002 11:36:22.817
3 57.480 +0.931 11:37:20.297
4 1:33.634 +37.085 11:38:53.931
5 1:09.725 +13.176 11:40:03.656
6 m 11:41:00.205
7 1:04.564 +8.015 11:42:04.769
8 1:05.898 +9.349 11:43:10.667
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:20.425 +12.924 11:35:31.776
2 1:13.176 +5.675 11:36:44.952
3 1:22.532 +15.031 11:38:07.484
4 1:09.396 +1.895 11:39:16.880
5 11:40:24.381
6 1:11.983 +4.482 11:41:36.364
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Andrias NIKLUS
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 15:49:32

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



